Outdoor Pursuits Spring 2019
Weekend Trips

Snowshoe Backpacking, Twin Lakes
Tom, Dick and Harry Mtn. Snowshoe:
Photography Fundamentals

Cross Country Skiing , Big Tree

Mountain Biking the Oregon Coast, Tillamook

Snowshoe, Tom, Dick and Harry Mountain
Rock Climbing Weekend

South Sister Backpacking

Oswald West State Park Coastal Day Hike
Mountain Biking Bend

Rock Climbing Day Trip

Rock Climbing Day Trip

Rock Climbing Day Trip

White Water Rafting Trip

Cape Lookout Coastal Hike

Spring Break: Backpacking Through the
. Wallowas

Spring Break: Climbing Excursion
Kayaking Scappoose Bay

Dog Mountain Day Hike

Cape Falcon: Photography Fundamentals
Smith Rock Overnight Climbing Trip
Mountain Biking Tillamook

Coastal Sunrise Yoga and Wellness Overnight
Trip

Backpacking Rialto Beach

Summit Weekend (Mountaineering)
Experience Scuba Diving (Indoor Pool Dives)
Kayaking Scappoose Bay

Hamilton Mountain Photography Day Hike

Beverly Beach Overnight Coastal Adventure

Coastal Sunrise Yoga and Wellness Overnight
Trip

Easter Break: Backpacking the Wallowas
Summit Weekend (Mountaineering)
Biking Hood River

White Water Rafting Trip

Saturday - Sunday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday - Sunday
Saturday - Sunday
Sunday
Friday-Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday - Friday

Saturday - Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday - Sunday

Saturday
Saturday - Sunday

Friday - Sunday
Friday - Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday - Sunday

Saturday - Sunday

Saturday - Tuesday

Friday - Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

1/19 - 1/20 (8.00am-5.00pm)
1/26 (8.00am-5.00pm)

1/27 (8.00am-5.00pm)

1/27 (8.00am-5.00pm)

2/2 (8.00am-5.00pm)
2/2-2/3 (8.00am-5.00pm)
2/9 - 2/10 (8.00am-5.00pm)
2/10 (8.00am-5.00pm)
2/15-2/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)
2/16 (8.00am-5.00pm)

2/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)

2/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)

2/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)

2/24 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/2-3/8 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/2 -3/8 (8.00am-5.00pm)
3/16 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/23 - 3/24 (8.00am-5.00pm)
3/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/23 - 3/24 (8.00am-5.00pm)

3/29 - 3/31 (8.00am-5.00pm)
3/29 - 3/31 (8.00am-5.00pm)
4/6 (8.00am-5.00pm)

4/7 (8.00am-5.00pm)

4/13 (8.00am-5.00pm)

4/13 - 4/14 (8.00am-5.00pm)
4/13 - 4/14 (8.00am-5.00pm)
4/20 - 4/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)
4/26 - 4/28 (8.00am-5.00pm)
4/27 (8.00am-5.00pm)

4/28 (8.00am-5.00pm)

$45
$20

$45
$45

$20
$45
$45
$20
$60
$20
$20
$20
$70
$20

$120 =

$185 [
$35 s
$20
$20
$45
$45

$45

$60
$60
$70
$35
$20
$45

$45

$120
$60
$20

$70

D

0UTDOOR
CURSUITY



