## Outdoor Pursuits Spring 2019 Weekend Trips

Trip Type & Location	Day(s)	Date & Time	Cost
Snowshoe Backpacking, Twin Lakes	Saturday - Sunday	1/19 - 1/20 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Tom, Dick and Harry Mtn. Snowshoe:	Saturday	1/26 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Photography Fundamentals	Jaturuay	1/20 (0.00am-5.00pm)	720
Cross Country Skiing , Big Tree	Sunday	1/27 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Mountain Biking the Oregon Coast, Tillamook	Sunday	1/27 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Snowshoe, Tom, Dick and Harry Mountain	Saturday	2/2 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Rock Climbing Weekend	Saturday - Sunday	2/2 - 2/3 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
South Sister Backpacking	Saturday - Sunday	2/9 - 2/10 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Oswald West State Park Coastal Day Hike	Sunday	2/10 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Mountain Biking Bend	Friday-Sunday	2/15 - 2/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$60
Rock Climbing Day Trip	Saturday	2/16 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Rock Climbing Day Trip	Sunday	2/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Rock Climbing Day Trip	Saturday	2/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
White Water Rafting Trip	Sunday	2/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$70
Cape Lookout Coastal Hike	Sunday	2/24 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Spring Break: Backpacking Through the Wallowas	Saturday - Friday	3/2 - 3/8 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$120
Spring Break: Climbing Excursion	Saturday - Friday	3/2 - 3/8 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$185
Kayaking Scappoose Bay	Saturday	3/16 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$35
Dog Mountain Day Hike	Sunday	3/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Cape Falcon: Photography Fundamentals	Sunday	3/17 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Smith Rock Overnight Climbing Trip	Saturday - Sunday	3/23 - 3/24 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Mountain Biking Tillamook	Saturday	3/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Coastal Sunrise Yoga and Wellness Overnight Trip	Saturday - Sunday	3/23 - 3/24 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Backpacking Rialto Beach	Friday - Sunday	3/29 - 3/31 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$60
Summit Weekend (Mountaineering)	Friday - Sunday	3/29 - 3/31 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$60
Experience Scuba Diving (Indoor Pool Dives)	Saturday	4/6 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$70
Kayaking Scappoose Bay	Sunday	4/7 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$35
Hamilton Mountain Photography Day Hike	Saturday	4/13 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
Beverly Beach Overnight Coastal Adventure	Saturday - Sunday	4/13 - 4/14 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Coastal Sunrise Yoga and Wellness Overnight Trip	Saturday - Sunday	4/13 - 4/14 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$45
Easter Break: Backpacking the Wallowas	Saturday - Tuesday	4/20 - 4/23 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$120
Summit Weekend (Mountaineering)	Friday - Sunday	4/26 - 4/28 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$60
Biking Hood River	Saturday	4/27 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$20
White Water Rafting Trip	Sunday	4/28 (8.00am-5.00pm)	\$70

For ADA Accommodations Contact Libby@up.edu Register at the Outdoor Pursuits Office Today!

